Outside Plant for
Business-Critical Continuity
�
Description
U-Guards are strapless flanged U-shaped cable guards, manufactured of high impact
flame retardant gray PVC. The overall length is 10 feet, including the bell end.
U-Guards are mounted using locally provided hardware. Use 1/4" x 1-1/2" lag screws.
Application

NOTE:  UGC caps cover the 4-in. buried conduits which exit the ground at wall or pole locations.
UGC2, 3, 4
Ordering Information
Catalog	 Part 	 Inside
Number	 Number	 Diameter of Cap
Flanges
UGC2	 F601702	 Small top flange fits into UP210P or 2-in. U-Guard
UGC3	 F601703	 Small top flange fits into UP310P or 3-in. U-Guard
UGC4	 F601704	 Small top flange fits into UP410P or 4-in. U-Guard
Ordering Information & Specifications
Catalog	 Part	 Minimum	 Maximum	 — Dimensions —
Number	 Number	 Order Quantity	 Cable  Diameter	 A	 B	 C	 D	 Length
Schedule 40 PVC U-Guard
UP210P	 F601481	 300	 2-in.	 .154"	 2.38"	 4.50"	 2.38"	 10'
UP310P	 F601482	 150	 3-in.	 .216"	 3.50"	 6.00"	 3.50"	 10'
UP410P	 F601483	 120	 4-in.	 .237"	 4.50"	 6.50"	 4.50"	 10'
UP510P	 F601484	 80	 5-in.	 .258"	 5.50"	 7.50"	 5.50"	 10'
UP610P	 F601485	 40 	 6-in.	 .208"	 6.63"	 8.75"	 6.63"	 10'
OSPDS-154200 / 1005
PVC U-Guards, Non-Metallic